

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2010-0420 Version: 4

Type: Purchase Status: Passed

File created: 10/4/2010 In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action: 12/3/2012

Title: Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Increase the contract for engineering and

environmental services for the Avon Creek Restoration Projects (Phase I, II and III) in the amount of \$11,700.00 for a total not-to-exceed of \$98,255.00; Hubbell, Roth and Clark, Inc., Bloomfield Hills, MI

Sponsors:

Indexes: Blanket Purchase, Professional Services, Purchase Authorization

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Summary.pdf, 2. HRC Proposal Ph III incl pond bypass channel.pdf, 3. 060611 Agenda

Summary.pdf, 4. Proposed Grant Budget.pdf, 5. HRC Amended Prop.pdf, 6. 012411 Agenda Summary.pdf, 7. HRC Proposal Ltr 010511.pdf, 8. HRC Proposal Ltr 091010.pdf, 9. HRC Consulting

Cost 111610.pdf, 10. HRC Proj Update Ltr 100209.pdf, 11. 101810 Agenda Summary.pdf, 12. GIS

Map.pdf, 13. Agreement.pdf, 14. Agreement Attachments.pdf, 15. BidTabs.pdf, 16. 101810 Resolution.pdf, 17. 012411 Resolution.pdf, 18. 060611 Resolution.pdf, 19. Resolution.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/3/2012	4	City Council Regular Meeting	Adopted by Resolution	Pass
6/6/2011	3	City Council Regular Meeting	Adopted by Resolution	Pass
1/24/2011	2	City Council Regular Meeting	Adopted by Resolution	Pass
10/18/2010	1	City Council Regular Meeting	Adopted by Resolution	Pass

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Increase the contract for engineering and environmental services for the Avon Creek Restoration Projects (Phase I, II and III) in the amount of \$11,700.00 for a total not-to-exceed of \$98,255.00; Hubbell, Roth and Clark, Inc., Bloomfield Hills, MI

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes the increase to the contract for engineering and environmental services for the Avon Creek Restoration Projects (Phase I, II and III) to Hubbell, Roth and Clark, Inc., Bloomfield Hills, Michigan in the amount of \$11,700.00 for a total not-to-exceed of \$98,255.00.